
9-10 Girls
100 Meter Long Jump 800 M

Brianne Swenson 15.85 Kambrie Brew 10'5" Lucy Lingen 03:48.4

Evelynn Kuch 16.22 Ellie Reiner 9'11"

Maycee Kershaw 16.5 Brooklyn Kuch 9'5" 1600 M
Briella Hanson 16.53 Mia Berger 9'5" Kylee Schanandore 06:49.3

Jerilyn Zenker 17 Karlie Knoll 9'5" Claire Gardner 07:45.8

Olivia Rau 17.19 Amelia Moch 8'9" Lucy Lingen 08:29.9

Harper Ulmer 17.4 Briella Hanson 8'7"

Brooklyn Kuch 17.5 Evelynn Kuch 8'6"

Greta Keller 17.72 Katalina Zahn 8'3"

Mia Berger 18.03 Aubree Gerhardt 8'1"

Aubree Gerhardt 18.31 Savanna Klug 8'0"

Taya Scherr 18.41 Jordin Braun 7'9"

Jordin Braun 18.53 Taya Scherr 7'8"

Paysen Helfrich 18.66 Olivia Rau 7'7"

Gianna Kincaid 19.38 Paysen Helfrich 7'7"

Leena McGath 19.91 AraBella Luptak 7'5"

Kierra Brandt 20 Emery Hofland 7'3"

Scarlet Stavn 26.5 Juliette Gardner 7'3"

Lucy Lingen 7'1"

200 Meter Cora Russell 7'0"

Greta Keller 37.41 Brianne Swenson 6'6"

Ellie Reiner 37.41 Gianna Kincaid 5'10"

Olivia Rau 37.88 Hazel Dinius 5'6"

Aleah Delaney 38.78 Leena McGath 5'0"

Claire Gardner 40.25 Hazel Seibel 3'11"

Harper Ulmer 40.72 Scarlet Stavn 3'7"

Ameilia Moch 41.04

Juliette Gardner 44.07 High Jump
Paisley Ressler 44.07 Kylee Schanandore 3'6"

Cora Russell 46 AraBella Luptak 3'2"

Hazel Seibel NH

400 Meter 

Kylee Schanandore 01:18.9 Shot Put
Kambrie Brew 01:22.9 Jerilyn Zenker 18'5"

Claire Gardner 01:25.4 Hazel Dinius 14'0"

Karlie Knoll 01:27.9 Mia Berger 12'4"

Maycee Kershaw 01:31.4 Jordin Braun 12'1"

Emery Hofland 01:33.8 Paysen Helfrich 11'10"

Katalina Zahn 01:34.6 Kierra Brandt 11'3"

Savanna Klug 01:40.7 Aleah Delaney 10'5"

Paisley Ressler 01:49.0 Hazel Seibel 10'4"

Cora Russell 8'5"



11-12 Girls
Long Jump

100 Meter Kamrynn Varriano 12'7"

Reese Huck 14.97 Candra Schafer 8'11"

Karli Monzelowsky 15 Avery Hoesel 8'8"

Candra Schafer 16.06 Addison Bauer 8'5"

Adley Held 16.53 Avery Geiger 8'4"

Avery Geiger 17.16 Averi Schmidt 8'3"

Avery Hoesel 17.63

Averi Schmidt 17.75

High Jump
200 Meter Luella Brown NH

Karli Monzelowsky 32.4

Reese Huck 33.68 Shot Put
Candra Schafer 34.19 Kamrynn Varriano 24'11"

Joleigh Berger 34.66 Addison Bauer 23'9"

Addison Bauer 37.15 Adley Held 18'2"

Hailey Hjelmstad 38.28 Joleigh Berger 18'11"

Adley Dinius 42.5 Adley Dinius 16'1"

Hailey Hjelmstad 15'2"

400 Meter
Avery Geiger 01:33.2

800 M

Luella Brown 03:59.2



9-10 year old Relay

4 x 100 Relay
Dawson Huck 01:10.5

Evelynn Kuch

Brooklyn Kuch

Briella Hanson

Savanna Klug 01:13.5

Ellie Reiner

Kambrie Brew

Emery Hofland

Aodhan Shane 01:14.5

AJ Hjelmstad

Brecken Friesz

Gavin Hager

Maycee Kershaw 01:15.0

Aleah Delaney

Kierra Brandt

Jerilyn Zenker

Brianne Swenson 01:15.6

Juliette Gardner

Taya Scherr

Karlie Knoll

Paisley Ressler 01:16.1

Aubree Gerhardt

Amelia Moch

Harper Ulmer

Leena McGath 01:19.9

Gianna Kincaid

Hazel Dinius

Greta Keller

Hailey Hjelmstad 01:24.8

Scarlet Stavn

Adley Dinius

Katalina Zahn



11-12 year old Relay
4 X 100 Relay
Adley Held 01:04.9

Kamrynn Varriano

Reese Huck

Joleigh Berger

Luella Brown 01:13.9

Karli Monzelowsky

Avery Hoesel

Averi Schmidt



9-10 Boys
100 Meter Long Jump
Gavin Hager 15.19 Jaxon Praus 9'9"

Jack Neset 15.85 Mason Leier 9'5"

Dawson Huck 16.31 James Hogan 9'2"

Jaxon Praus 16.65 Aidan Henle 8'4"

James Hogan 16.69 Brantley Kadrmas 8'1"

Mason Leier 17.78 Aodhan Shane 7'2"

Oliver Peterson 19.8

Shot Put
200 Meter Brecken Friesz 21'4"

Dawson Huck 36.38 AJ Hjelmstad 17'0"

AJ Hjelmstad 37.82 Aodhan Shane 14'10"

Oliver Peterson 43.19 Brantley Kadrmas 13'9"

400 Meter High Jump
Gavin Hager 01:17.6 James Hogan 3'4"

Mason Hager 01:24.2 Jack Neset 3'4"

Aodhan Shane 01:49.1 Mason Leier 3'4"

Brecken Friesz 3'0"

800 M Aidan Heinle NH

Jack Neset 03:02.0 Brantley Kadrmas NH

Mason Hager 03:23.8 Jaxon Praus NH

1600 M

Aidan Henle 06:50.9

Maximillian Zahn 07:20.9

Mason Hager 07:44.4



11-12 Boys

100 Meter Long Jump
Rylan Sobolik 15.4 Carson Otto 11'1"

Conor Johnson 16.41 Conor Johnson 9'1"

Lincoln Chase 17.97 Rylan Sovolik 8'7"

200 Meter High Jump
Lincoln Chase 40.22 Carson Otto 3'6"

Shot Put

Conor Johnson 21'1"

Carson Otto 19'2"

Lincoln Chase 17'5"

Rylan Sobolik 15'3"


